
Voluntary Exclusion Program
As of January 19, 2016 the Ohio Casino Control Commission has accepted 2,018 applications 
from residents in 15 states and one Canadian Province for the voluntary exclusion program. 
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Voluntary Exclusion Program
Enrollment as of January 19, 2016
Total number of enrollees:  2,018
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Voluntary Exclusion Program – January 2016
by Participant Address  

7

28

2

1

11

4

Ohio            
Arizona
California                     
Florida                
Georgia            
Illinois                   
Indiana                     
Kentucky                
Michigan             
Missouri         
New York        
Pennsylvania
Tennessee
Virginia            
Wisconsin                 

Province of Ontario, Canada         

1,743
1
1
5
2
1
7

53
191

2
1
3
1
1
1

5

2

250
2

39

4

27

3

570

2

5

138

4

2

10

2

3

19

14

10

344

7

6

5

13

2

31

6

13

1

5
4

9

5
4

3

3
24

9

15

1

56

3
4

1

1

2

3

21

1


